
Daman & Diu General Category 

Rank Appl No NAME Ent Mark 12th Marks PCB BIO Caste Region

1 1000117 HEMANGI 73 74.42 70.00 76.60 General DD

2 1000048 JEBA 66 67.28 66.55 67.00 General DD

3 1000085 VRUTIKA 64 66.84 55.55 60.66 SC DD

4 1000151 KAJAL SINGH 64 61.57 58.33 60.00 General DD

5 1000071 NISHA 62 59.71 55.44 64.33 OBC DD

6 1000213 MARYLYN 62 59.07 52.11 56.00 General DD

7 1000046 NIYATY 59 80.00 78.33 90.00 OBC DD

8 1000329 PEARL 57 68.86 68.78 68.33 General DD

9 1000191 ANJALI KUMARI 56 56.60 52.67 51.00 SC DD

10 1000038 SNEHA 56 53.64 53.78 59.67 GENeral DD

11 1000112 VIDHIKSHA VINODBHAI 54 62.07 57.88 63.66 OBC DD

12 1000171 RIYA 51 58.21 58.00 62.66 GENeral DD

13 1000229 ROSHNI RAJESH 50 53.46 55.56 62.00 OBC DD

14 1000173 PRAFULLA 49 55.54 56.11 57.00 OBC DD

15 1000110 BARIYA JANVI 47 57.46 57.11 57.00 OBC DD

16 1000254 DHODI BRIJAL 43 53.08 54.00 51.00 ST DD

17 1000211 YAMINI 42 57.07 57.88 59.33 General DD

18 1000251 TWINKLE 42 48.76 49.40 42.33 ST DD

19 1000183 SWITIKSHA 41 56.64 55.56 58.33 OBC DD

20 1000209 CHARMI 34 59.35 58.44 63.66 OBC DD

21 1000236 NIMIKSHA 33 57.29 55.67 62.00 OBC DD

22 1000331 JINAL THAKOR 32 44.31 46.00 52.33 ST DD

23 1000045 JALVANTI 29 50.92 51.53 45.66 OBC DD

24 1000089 REEMISA 28 49.31 50.67 49.00 OBC DD

25 1000066 JIGNA 22 41.62 44.11 43.33 ST DD

Provisional Merit List



Daman & Diu OBC Category 

Rank Appl No Name Ent Mark 12th Marks PCB BIO Caste Region

1 1000071 NISHA 62 59.71 55.44 64.33 OBC DD

2 1000046 NIYATY 59 80.00 78.33 90.00 OBC DD

3 1000112 VIDHIKSHA VINODBHAI 54 62.07 57.88 63.66 OBC DD

4 1000229 ROSHNI RAJESH 50 53.46 55.56 62.00 OBC DD

5 1000173 PRAFULLA 49 55.54 56.11 57.00 obc DD

6 1000110 BARIYA JANVI 47 57.46 57.11 57.00 OBC DD

7 1000183 SWITIKSHA 41 56.64 55.56 58.33 OBC DD

8 1000209 CHARMI 34 59.35 58.44 63.66 OBC DD

9 1000236 NIMIKSHA 33 57.29 55.67 62.00 obc DD

10 1000045 JALVANTI 29 50.92 51.53 45.66 OBC DD

11 1000089 REEMISA 28 49.31 50.67 49.00 OBC DD

Provisional Merit List



Daman & Diu SC Category 

Rank Appl No Name Ent Mark 12th Marks PCB BIO Caste Region

1 1000085 VRUTIKA 64 66.84 55.55 60.66 SC DD

2 1000191 ANJALI KUMARI 56 56.60 52.67 51.00 SC DD

Provisional Merit List



Daman & Diu ST Category 

Rank Appl No Name Ent Mark 12th Marks PCB BIO Caste Region

1 1000254 DHODI BRIJAL 43 53.08 54.00 51.00 ST DD

2 1000251 TWINKLE 42 48.76 49.40 42.33 ST DD

3 1000331 JINAL THAKOR 32 44.31 46.00 52.33 ST DD

4 1000066 JIGNA 22 41.62 44.11 43.33 ST DD

Provisional Merit List




